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STATUS OF STATE SURVEILLANCE OF COVID-19 (TIME: 7.4.2020
12NOON – 8.4.2020 12:00 NOON)

Status of State Surveillance of COVID-19 (Time: 7.4.2020 12Noon – 8.4.2020
12:00 Noon)

S.No Category New added
on

Date:
7.4.2020

Cumulative
till

Date:
7.4.2020

1 Number of persons screened 414 64271
2 Number of persons in-facility quarantine 0 207
3 Number  of  persons  advised  for  home

quarantine
0 2449

4 Number of samples collected for test of
COVID-19

16 74

5 Number of samples tested positive 0 1
6 Number of positive cases Hospitalized 0 1
7 Number of persons cured 0 0
8 Number of Suspects hospitalized 0 16
9 Number of Suspects discharged 1 16

10 Number of deaths 0 0

          
Help Line no.102 (Toll Free)/0389-2323336/2318336

th

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS... https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/status-of-state-surveillance-of-c...

1 of 3 09/04/20, 10:36



INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS DEPARTMENT

SITE STATISTICS SINCE 2006

Powered By Google Analytics

PRESS RELEASE ARCHIVES

! 2020

Total Visitors
15,81,335

Total Pageviews
16,02,561

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS... https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/status-of-state-surveillance-of-c...

2 of 3 09/04/20, 10:36



! 2019

! 2018

! 2017

! 2016

! 2015

! 2014

! 2013

! 2012

! 2011

! 2010

! 2009

! 2008

! 2007

! 2006

This website belongs to DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS,
Government of Mizoram, India.

Under SENHRI - e-Governance Web-Framework (eGWF)
Developed by Mizoram State e-Governance Society (MSeGS) (//msegs.mizoram.gov.in),

Hosted by Department of ICT (https://dict.mizoram.gov.in), Government of Mizoram



DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS... https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/status-of-state-surveillance-of-c...

3 of 3 09/04/20, 10:36


